Clothes Hoists

Austral Clothes Hoists is the only Clothesline
Company continuing to support Australian Industry
through the manufacture of all products in Australia.

Head Office:
Victoria / Tasmania (03) 9799 8122 Queensland (07) 5592 4546 South Australia / Northern Territory (08) 8337 4445

New South Wales (02) 9958 1533 Western Australia (08) 9455 1985 wwuw.australclotheslines.com.au




AUSTRAL STATE DISTRIBUTORS

VICTORIA & Head Office & Manufacturing
TASMANIA Austral Clothes Hoists Pty. Ltd.
32-34 Hydrive Close, Dandenong South Vic. 3175

Contact: Sales Office

Tel: (03) 97998122

Fax: (03) 97998266

Email: admin@australclotheshoists.com.au

QUEENSLAND: Austral Clothes Hoists (QLD)
112 Bundall Road, Bundall QId. 4217

Contact: Richard Drapes

Tel: (07) 5592.4546

Fax: (07) 5592.6140

Email: gld@australclotheshoists.com.au

NEW SOUTH WALES: Austral Clothes Hoists (NSW)
& ACT. P.O. Box 380 Cammeray NSW 2062

Contact: John Anderson

Tel : (02) 9958.1533

Fax: (02) 9958.1588

Email: nsw@australclotheshoists.com.au

SOUTH AUSTRALIA &
NORTHERN TERRITORY: Austral Clothes Hoists (SA/NT)
20 Sunbeam Road Glynde SA 5070

Contact: Lorena Franzin

Tel: (08) 8337.4445

Fax: (08) 8337.4447

Email: sa@australclotheshoists.com.au

WESTERN AUSTRALIA: Austral Clothes Hoists (WA)
Unit 3, 12-14 Panama St. Canning Vale WA 6155

Contact: Cheree Manns

Tel: (08) 9455.1985

Fax: (08) 9455.4426

Email: wa@australclotheshoists.com.au

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



FOLD DOWN LINES

FOLD DOWN WALL MOUNTS

3 depths x 3 lengths — A variety of options to suit all requirements.

The Fold Down front bars may be reduced in length during installation, if a
shorter distance is required.
The cut ends of the front bar are inserted into the corner tube.

Fold Down Wall Mounts include masonry and timber fittings.
Please seek advice if fixing to alternative surfaces i.e. hebel, blue board etc.

FOLD DOWN GROUND MOUNT KITS

Are available in 1.3m; 2.4m and 3.3m lengths in standard and plated post
options (for hard surface fixing).

Standard Ground Mount Kits include 2 upright posts, back bar and post
fittings.

Plated Ground Mount Kits include 2 upright posts with welded base plates,
back bar and post fittings but do not include masonry fittings for base.

The Ground mount posts are multi — punched for ease of fixing or height
adjustment.

See pages 10-11 for further information.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



All Fold Downs have Pre-Assembled Side Arms for easy
fixing onto the wall or to attach to an Austral Ground Mount Kit.

It has never been easier to install an
Austral Fold Down Clothes Line.

Stronger, steel construction — No plastic corners or brackets!

All Austral Fold Down Clothes Lines have Pre-Assembled side arms.

Remove left and right Side Arms from the box and using the fittings provided, bolt onto
the wall or the upright posts if using a Ground Mount Kit option.

Save time on assembly.
Save money on installation.
Easy customer DIY.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



ADD-A-LINE FOLD DOWN

(Optional Plated and Ground Mount Kits available)

The Add-A-Line has dual folding frames.
Both frames may be used independently and both frames fold down.

Add-A-Line has 15 lines = 35.7m line space
Front frame: 90cm deep with 8 lines; Back frame: 60cm deep with 7 lines.
Line spacing: 13.5cm for wider spacing; 6.5cm for narrower spacing.

FRAME SIZE LINE SPACE AREA REQUIRED SUITS
24mW x 1.5m D 35.7m 2.5m x 1.8m 1-5 people
(for both frames)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN FINELINE
Add-A-Line Wall Mount Classic Cream 9315384000012 ADDCC 4510523
Add-A-Line Wall Mount Woodland Grey 9315384 000005 ADDWG 4510522
Add-A-Line Wall Mount Spec. Col. (POA) 9315384200320 ADDSPC

Ground Mt. Kit2.4m Classic Cream 9315384000135 GMKCC 4510538
Ground Mt. Kit 2.4m Woodland Grey 9315384000128 GMKWG 4510537
Ground Mt. Kit2.4m Special Colour (POA) 9315384210268 GMKSPC

Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m Classic Cream 9315384000159 GMKPLCC 4510540
Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m Woodland Grey 9315384000142 GMKPLWG 4510539
Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m Special Colour (POA) 9315384210350 GMKPLSPC

Hills equivalent:
Large Double Folding 2.2x1.2m =23mline 9311313236088 100521

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



STANDARD FOLD DOWN

(Optional Plated or Ground Mount Kits available)

Single folding frame suitable for a large family.
This is the same sized frame as an Add-a-line.

Standard has 12 lines = 28.5m of line space
Line spacing: 13.5cm for wider spacing; 6.5cm for narrower spacing.

FRAME SIZE
24mW x 1.5m D

PRODUCT
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ground Mt. Kit2.4m
Ground Mt. Kit 2.4m
Ground Mt. Kit2.4m

Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m
Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m
Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m

Hills equivalent:
Large Single Folding

LINE SPACE
28.5m

DESCRIPTION

Wall Mount Classic Cream
Wall Mount Woodland Grey
Wall Mount Spec. Col. (POA)

Classic Cream
Woodland Grey
Special Colour (POA)

Classic Cream
Woodland Grey
Special Colour (POA)

2.2x1.2m=21mline

AREA REQUIRED
2.5mx 1.8m

APN

9315384000036
9315384000029
9315384200405

9315384000135
9315384000128
9315384210268

9315384000159
9315384000142
9315384210350

9311313236101

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

SUITS
1-4 people

VPN
STDCC
STDWG
STDSPC

GMKCC
GMKWG
GMKSPC

GMKPLCC
GMKPLWG
GMKPLSPC

100523

FINELINE
4510525
4510524

4510538
4510537

4510540
4510539



COMPACT FOLD DOWN

(Optional Plated or Ground Mount Kits available)

A compact version of the Standard Fold Down. The Compact has the same amount of line space

as the Standard on a smaller frame - ideal for courtyards and apartments.

When folded, the bottom of the Compact frame reaches about hip height which makes it a perfect
line for aged or physically impaired residents.

Compact has 12 lines = 28.5m of line space. This line offers the maximum amount of line space due to

closer line placement.

Line spacing: 6.5cm apart.

Your customer has the option of using each line during the summer months and perhaps spanning clothes
over two lines through winter. More line space allows your customer greater drying flexibility.

FRAME SIZE LINE SPACE AREA REQUIRED SUITS

2.4mW x 0.94mD 28.5m 2.5m x 1.3m 1-4 people
3.3m W x 0.94mD 39m 3.4m x 1.3m 1-6 people
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN

Compact Wall Mount Classic Cream 9315384000050 COMPCC
Compact Wall Mount Woodland Grey 9315384000043 COMPWG
Compact39 (3.3m) Wall Mount Classic Cream 9315384000715 COMP39CC
Compact39 (3.3m) Wall Mount Woodland Grey 9315384000722 COMP39WG
Ground Mt. Kit 2.4m  Classic Cream 9315384000135 GMKCC
Ground Mt. Kit 2.4m Woodland Grey 9315384000128 GMKWG
Ground Mt. Kit 3.3m  Classic Cream 9315384000210 GMKSL20CC
Ground Mt. Kit 3.3m Woodland Grey 9315384000203 GMKSL20WG
Gr/Mt. Kit Plated 2.4m Classic Cream 9315384000159 GMKPLCC
Gr/Mt. Kit Plated 2.4m Woodland Grey 9315384000142 GMKPLWG
Gr/Mt. Kit Plated 3.3m Classic Cream 9315384000234 GMKSL20PLCC
Gr/Mt. Kit Plated 3.3m Woodland Grey 9315384000227 GMKSL20PLWG

Hills equivalent:
No equivalent available

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

FINELINE
4510527
4510526
4510948
4510949

4510538
4510537
4510547
4510546

4510540
4510539
4510547
4510546



SLENDERLINE 16 FOLD DOWN

(Optional Plated or Ground Mount Kits available)

Suitable for long narrow areas.

The Slenderline16 has 6 lines = 14.4m line space

Line spacing: 6.5cmapart.

FRAME SIZE
2.4mW x 0.60mD

PRODUCT

Slenderline 16
Slenderline 16
Slenderline 16

Ground Mt. Kit2.4m
Ground Mt. Kit 2.4m
Ground Mt. Kit2.4m

Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m
Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m
Gr/Mt Kit Plated2.4m

Hills equivalent:
Compact folding

LINE SPACE
14.4m

DESCRIPTION

Wall Mount Classic Cream
Wall Mount Woodland Grey
Wall Mount Spec. Col. (P.O.A.)

Classic Cream
Woodland Grey
Special Colour (POA)

Classic Cream
Woodland Grey
Special Colour (POA)

2.2m x 0.6m = 12m line

AREA REQUIRED
2.5m x 0.8m

APN

9315384000074
9315384000067
9315384200641

9315384000135
9315384000128
9315384210268

9315384000159
9315384000142
9315384210350

9311313236132

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

SUITS
1-2 people

VPN
SL16CC
SL16WG
SL16SPC

GMKCC
GMKWG
GMKSPC

GMKPLCC
GMKPLWG
GMKPLSPC

100526

FINELINE
4510530
4510529

4510538
4510537

4510540
4510539



SLENDERLINE 20 FOLD DOWN

(Optional Plated or Ground Mount Kits available)

Suitable for long narrow areas.

Slenderline 20 has 6 lines = 19.8m line space.

Line spacing: 6.5cm apart.

FRAME SIZE
3.3mW x 0.60mD

PRODUCT

Slenderline 20
Slenderline 20
Slenderline 20

Ground Mt. Kit 3.3m
Ground Mt. Kit 3.3m
Ground Mt. Kit 3.3m

Gr/Mt Kit Plated 3.3m
Gr/Mt Kit Plated 3.3m
Gr/Mt Kit Plated 3.3m

Hills equivalent
Narrow space folding

LINE SPACE
19.8 m

DESCRIPTION

Wall Mount Classic Cream
Wall Mount Woodland Grey
Special Colour (P.O.A))

Classic Cream
Woodland Grey
Special Colour (P.O.A))

Classic Cream
Woodland Grey
Special Colour (POA)

3.3m x 0.6m = 19m line

AREA REQUIRED
3.5m x 0.8m

APN

9315384000098
9315384000081
9315384200733

9315384000210
9315384000203
9315384210176

9315384000234
9315384000227
9315384210053

9311313236125

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

SUITS

1-2 people

VPN FINELINE
SL20CC 4510532
SL20WG 4510531
SL20SPC

GMKSL20CC 4510547
GMKSL20WG 4510546
GMKSL20SPC
GMKSL20PLCC 4510549
GMKSL20PLWG 4510548
GMKSL20PLSPC

100525 (No Gr/Mt avail.)



UNIT LINE FOLD DOWN

(Optional Plated or Ground Mount Kits available)

The Unit line is perfect for an Apartment, Balcony, garage, verandah or carport.

The Unit Line has 12 lines = 15.6m line space.
Line spacing: 6.5cm apart.

FRAME SIZE LINE SPACE AREA REQUIRED SUITS

1.3mW x 0.94mD 15.6m 1.4m x 1.3m 1-2 people

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONAPN VPN FINELINE
Unit Line Wall Mount Classic Cream9315384000111 UNCC 4510534
Unit Line Wall Mount Woodland Grey9315384000104 UNWG 4510533
Unit Line Wall Mount Spec. Col. (P.O.A.) 9315384200818 UNSPC

Ground Mt. Kit 1.3m Classic Cream 9315384000173 GMKUNCC 4510542
Ground Mt. Kit 1.3m Woodland Grey 9315384000166 GMKUNWG 4510541
Ground Mt. Kit 1.3m Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210121 GMKUNSPC

Gr/Mt Kit Plated1.3m Classic Cream 9315384000197 GMKUNPLCC 4510545
Gr/Mt Kit Plated1.3m Woodland Grey 9315384000180 GMKUNPLWG 4510543
Gr/Mt Kit Plated1.3m Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210206 GMKUNPLSPC

Hills equivalent
No equivalent available.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



INDOOR/OUTDOOR
FOLD DOWN

(Ground Mount options not available)

The Indoor/Outdoor line is a mini clothesline that allows line drying even in the
smallest spaces — a great environmental choice.

The Indoor/Outdoor line has 7 lines = 8.3m line space.
Line spacing: 6.5cm apart.

FRAME SIZE LINE SPACE AREA REQUIRED
1.2mW x 0.6mD 8.3m 1.3m x 0.8m
PRODUCTDESCRIPTION APN
INDOOR/OUTDPOOR Wall Mount White 9315384202003
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384201877

Hills equivalent
Indoor folding 1.2m x 0.7m = 7m line 9311313236194

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

SUITS
1-2 people

VPN
INDWH
INDSPC

105657

FINELINE
4510535



FOLD DOWN
GROUND MOUNT KIT OPTIONS

The Ground Mount Kit includes

_2 upright posts and back
support bar.

_Fasteners to secure Austral
Fold Down.

_ Optional Plated Mount Kits for
fixing to hard surfaces.

Austral’'s new Multi-Punched
Ground Mount Kit allows for
flexible height adjustment

_lIdeal for DIY installations.

. Retirement and tenanted
facilities — where residents
differ in height.

_Builder installations — where
resident’s height is not known.

Please note:

The back bar may be reduced in
length to fit into shorter spaces during
installation if required. Installer will
need to cut excess off one end of
back bar and drill 1 hole. The Fold
Down front bar(s) will also need to be
reduced in length.

GROUND MOUNT KIT GROUND MOUNT KIT PLATED
Suitable for in ground installations Suitable for hard surface fixing i.e. cement slab
or decking (if structurally suitable).

Available in 1.3m, 2.4m & 3.3m Iengths Available in 1.3m, 2.4m & 3.3m Iengths
Ground Mount Kit dimensions: Plated Ground Mount Kit dimensions:
2430mmW x 2370mmH. 2500mmW x 150mmD x 1860mmH.
Fixing points are 2400mm C-C. Post Plate dimensions: 100mmW x 150mmL x 6mm.
Depth will vary according to Fold Down Fixings required: 2 x M6 x 40mm (min length) Anchor
model selected. bolts for each plated Post.

Refer to Manufacturer’s TDS for further information.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



FOLD DOWN
GROUND MOUNT KIT OPTIONS (cont.)

2.4m GROUND MOUNT KITS are suitable for the following Fold Downs:

ADDALINE
STANDARD
COMPACT
SLENDERLINE 16

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN F/LINE

Ground Mount Kit 2.4m wide
Classic Cream 9315384000135 GMKCC 4510538
Woodland Grey 9315384000128 GMKWG 4510537
Special Colour (P.0.A.) 9315384210268 GMKSPC

Hills equivalent: Post Kit 9311313236156 100528

Plated Ground Mount Kit 2.4m wide (Suitable for hard surface fixing i.e. cement slab or decking (if
structurally suitable).

Classic Cream 9315384000159 GMKPLCC 4510540
Woodland Grey 9315384000142 GMKPLWG 4510539
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210350 GMKPLSPC

Hills equivalent: Not Available

3.3m GROUND MOUNT KIT is only suitable for use with the following Fold Down:

SLENDERLINE 20

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN
F/LINE
Ground Mount Kit SL20 3.3m wide
Classic Cream 9315384000210 GMKSL20CC 4510547
Woodland Grey 9315384000203 GMKSL20WG 4510546
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210176 GMKSL20SPC
Hills equivalent: Not Available
Ground Mount Kit SL20 Plated 3.3m wide
Classic Cream 9315384000234 GMKSL20PLCC 4510549
Woodland Grey 9315384000227 GMKSL20PLWG 4510548
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210053 GMKSL20PLSPC
Hills equivalent: Not Available

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



FOLD DOWN
GROUND MOUNT KIT OPTIONS (cont.)

1.3m GROUND MOUNT KIT is only suitable for the following Fold Down:

UNIT LINE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN

Ground Mount Kit 1.3m wide
Classic Cream 9315384000173
Woodland Grey 9315384000166
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210121

Hills equivalent: Not Available

Ground Mount Kit Plated 1.3m wide

Classic Cream 9315384000197

Woodland Grey 9315384000180

Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384210206
Hills equivalent: Not Available

Multi punched Fold Down Ground Mount Kits installed at Aged Care Facility.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

VPN F/LINE

GMKUNCC 4510542
GMKUNWG 4510541
GMKUNSPC

GMKUNPLCC 4510545
GMKUNPLWG 4510543
GMKUNPLSPC



RETRACTAWAY
CABINET

PLEASE NOTE:

Please seek advice prior to Post installations to ensure appropriate footings are
used. Consideration should be given to larger concrete footing to increase Post
stability for some soil types (i.e. sandy, loose or un-compacted soils etc.).

Simply pull the lines out when required and
retract the lines back into the cabinet when finished.

Lines will lock into position from a minimum of 2m to a maximum of 8m (RA40)
or 10m (RA50).

RetractAway 40 40m line — standard option Min. 2m — Max. 8m.

RetractAway 50 50m line — extended length Min. 2m — Max. 10m.

CABINET SIZE LINE SPACE AREA REQUIRED SUITS
RetractAway 405 lines x 2m - 8m 1.5m wide x 1-6 people
800mm*W x 125mmH x 170mmD = up to 40m line space required length
RetractAway 505 lines x 2m - 10m 1.5m wide x 1-6 people
800mmW x 125mmH x 170mmD = up to 50m line space required length

Suggested area required: Min. of 500mm either side of Cabinet is recommended but not essential.

For further information and RetractAway Accessories please see following pages.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



AUSTRAL RETRACTAWAY 40 and 50

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

RetractAway Cabinet40/50

800mm*W x 125mmH x 170mmD *Dimension includes Tension Knob.
Cabinet fixing points:785mm apart

Mounting Bar:
M/Bar fixing points:

Catch:
Catch fixing points:

RetractAway Post:
Post fixing point:

820mm x 25mm x 25mm
785mm apart

55mmW x 38mmH x 30mmbD
32mm apart

2300mm x 50mm x 50mm
2201mm (top bolt hole)

Plated RetractAway Post: 1790mm x 50mm x 50mm

Plated Post fixing point:1760mm (top bolt hole)
Plate dimensions:100mmW x 150mmL x 6mm

Plate fixing requirements: Fixings required 2 x M6 x 40mm (min length) Anchor bolt for each plated Post.

Refer to Manufacturer’'s TDS for further information.

PRODUCTDESCRIPTION

RetractAway Cabinet is supplied with Catch.
RetractAway 40 Cabinet Classic Cream
RetractAway 40 Cabinet Woodland Grey
RetractAway 40 Cabinet Special Colour (P.O.A.)
Hills equivalent: XL Retracting Cabinet

RetractAway Cabinet is supplied with Catch.
RetractAway 50 Cabinet Classic Cream
RetractAway 50 Cabinet Woodland Grey
RetractAway 50 Cabinet Special Colour (P.O.A.)

Hills equivalent:Not Available

RetractAway Post Pack
RetractAway Post Pack
RetractAway Post Pack
RetractAway Post Pack
Hills equivalent:

RetractAway Post Plated
RetractAway Post Plated
RetractAway Post Plated
Hills equivalent:

Mounting Bar
Mounting Bar
Mounting Bar
Hills equivalent:

Ground Socket

Hills equivalent:

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

APN
9315384000258
9315384000241
9315384300242
9311313222340
9315384000272
9315384000265
9315384300198
Classic Cream 9315384000296
Woodland Grey 9315384000289
Galvanized 9315384300068
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384300297
Post Kit 9311313222364
Classic Cream 9315384000319
Woodland Grey 9315384000302
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384300105
Not Available
Classic Cream 9315384000333
Woodland Grey 9315384000326
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384300273
Mount Bar 6 9311313222388
Black Plastic 9315384400089
F9311313204766

VPN

RA40CC
RA40WG
RA40SPC

100536 or 300056

RA50CC
RA50WG
RA50SPC

RAPOSTCC
RAPOSTWG
RAPOSTGAL
RAPOSTSPC
100538 or 300075

RAPOSTPLCC
RAPOSTPLWG
RAPOSTPLSPC

RAMBARCC
RAMBARWG
RAMBARGAL
100540 or 300067

GSKT

100535

FINELINE

4510551
4510550

4510554
4510553

4510556
4510555

4510558
4510557

4510561
4510559

4514213



AUSTRAL RETRACTAWAY 40 or 50
INSTALLATION OPTIONS

Wall to Wall
Cabinet only

Wall to Post

Cabinet

Post* x 1

Ground Socket* (optional) x 1

Ground socket to be used only if post is to
be removable.

Post to Wall

Cabinet

Post* x 1

Mounting Bar x 1

Ground Socket* (optional) x 1

Ground socket to be used only if post is to
be removable.

Post to Post

Cabinet

Post* x 2

Mounting Bar x 1

Ground Socket*(s) (optional)

* Please seek advice prior to Post
installations to ensure appropriate
footings are used. Consideration
should be given to larger concrete
footing to increase Post stability for
some soil types (i.e. sandy, loose or
un-compacted soils).

DISCLAIMER:

Austral cannot guarantee the stability of RetractAway Post installations
due to soil variances.

Please seek advice prior to Post installation(s).

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



FOLDAWAY
ROTARIES

Simply lift and twist to
remove .............

All FoldAway Rotaries have Pre-corded Heads using Austral’s own cord.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION / COLOUR APN VPN/ SUITS

FOLDAWAY 45 3.3 m head diam. /Suggested minimum area required 4mx4m
7 lines = 46.5 m line space2-5 people
Outside line length:222cm

Will fit standard Queen sized sheets on outside lines FINELINE
Classic Cream 93 15384000357 FA45CC 4510575
Woodland Grey 93 15384000340 FA45WG 4510562
Heritage Green 93 15384100026 FA45GR 4514409
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 93 15384100071 FA45SPC

Hills equivalent: Rotary 7 Hoist 9311313222852 100561

FOLDAWAY 51 3.8 m head diam./ Suggested minimum area required 4.5mx4.5m

7 lines = 51m line space2-6 people
Outside line length: 254cm
Will fit standard King sized sheets on outside lines

Classic Cream 9315384000371 FA51CC 4510564
Woodland Grey 9315384000364 FA51WG 4510563
Heritage Green 9315384100019 FA51GRN 4514001
Special Colour (P.O.A.) 9315384099955 FA51SPC

Rotary 8 Hoist 9311313222838 100559

Hills equivalent:

A Ground Socket is supplied with each FoldAway Rotary.
The Ground Socket is also available as an Accessory.
For FoldAway Accessories see next page.

Ezy Rest Basket Holder see back page.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



FOLDAWAY ROTARY
ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN

PVC Cord:

Cord 40m Cream9315384000388
Grey9315384000418

Suitable for all Fold Down Lines

Cord 60m Cream9315384000395
Grey9315384000425
Suitable for all FoldAway Rotary Lines

Cord 450m roll Cream9315384000401
Grey9315384000432
Ideal for Contractors or in-store Metre sales

Cord 40m Cord 60m
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN
Ground Socket Black 9315384400089

Suitable for use with:

FoldAway 45 & 51 Rotaries and RetractAway Posts

The metal Pin may be punched through various pre-set positions to
set the height of the FoldAway Rotary or the RetractAway Post.

Please see instructions for further information.

VPN

CORD40CREAM
CORD40GREY

CORDG60CREAM
CORD60GREY

CORD450CREAM
CORD450GREY

Cord 450m

VPN
GSKT

FINELINE
4514213

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

FINELINE

4510568
4510569

4510570
4510571

4510572
4510573



FOLDAWAY ROTARY
ACCESSORIES (pg.2)

FOLDAWAY Retainer Clips
Suitable for FoldAway 45 & 51

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN FINELINE
Retainer Clips 14Pk. 12 inner; 2 outer 9315384400249 FACLIP14 4510577
Retainer Clips 8 Pk. 6 inner; 2 outer 9315384400140 FACLIP8 4513924
External Clips Internal Clips Old Style Clip (no longer

(for use on outside line only) (for use on all internal lines) available). Please seek

advice to retro-fit new
Clips to older FoldAways.

FOLDAWAY Top Cap and Cross
Suitable for FoldAway 45 & 51

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN
Top Cap and Cross Black Plastic 9315384100354 FATOP/CROSS

FOLDAWAY Handle Assembly (complete)
Suitable for FoldAway 45 & 51; Deluxe 4 & 5; Elite 4; Special 4 Rotary and EzyFold models.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN FINELINE
Helical Handle Assembly Black Plastic 9315384100408 FA HAND/ASS. 4510579
Front view Rear view

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



SUPER
ROTARY HOISTS

Non-removable Galvanized Rotaries

SUPER ROTARIES
The Super Original Rotaries are built to last using a metal gear case, strong galvanized steel
tubing and galvanised clothes line wire. The handle grip and end caps are plastic.

PRODUCT HEAD DIAMETER APN VPN/ SUITS
Super 4 4m head diameter/

Suggested area required 5x5m 9315384500185 SUPER4

6 lines = 40.4m 4-5 people

Outside line length = 282cms
Heritage Hoist 49311313201345

Hills equivalent: 100551
Super 5 5m head diameter/
Suggested area required 6x6m 9315384 00192 SUPER5
6 lines = 50m 5-6 people
Outside line length = 349cms
Hills equivalent: Heritage Hoist 59311313201352 100552
Super 6 6m head diameter/9315384500208 SUPERG6
Suggested area required 7x7m 6 people +
7 lines = 64.5m
Outside line length = 412cms
Not Available

Hills equivalent:

Accessories
Ezy Rest Basket Holder see back page.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

FINELINE

4510565

4512211

4512229



DELUXE
ROTARY HOISTS

Non-Removable Galvanized Rotaries

DELUXE ROTARIES

The Deluxe Rotaries feature the same head section as Super Original with one piece helical column
and plastic gear case.

PRODUCT HEAD DIAMETER APN VPN/ SUITS FINELINE
Deluxe 4 4m head diameter/
Suggested area required 5x5m 9315384500215 DEL4 4510566
6 lines =40.4m 4-5 people
Outside line length = 282cms
Hills equivalent: Supa A4 Hoist9311313202564 100645
Deluxe 5 5m head diameter/
Suggested area required 6x6m 9315384500222 DEL5 4514174
6 lines = 50m 5-6 people
Outside line length = 349cms
Hills equivalent: Supa A5 Hoist9311313202571 100646

The Special 4 has a lighter head section.
The Special 4 features 6mm Galvanized Wire Stays. This creates a lighter head section.

Special 4 4m head diameter/ 9315384500246 SPEC4 4510567
Suggested area required 5x5m
6 IineS = 404m 4_5 peop'e
Outside line length = 282cms

Hills equivalent: Not Available

Accessories
Ezy Rest Basket Holder see back page.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au



ELITE
ROTARY HOISTS

Non-Removable Galvanized Rotary

Elite 4

The Elite 4 is a powdercoated Deluxe 4. The Rotary features a one piece helical column and plastic

gear case. It is powdercoated in Heritage Green.
PRODUCT HEAD DIAMETER APN

Elite 4 4m head diameter
Suggested area required 5x5m 93 15384 70019 6
6 lines = 40.4m
Outside line length = 282cms

Hills equivalent: Not Available

Accessories
Ezy Rest Basket Holder see back page.

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au

VPN/ SUITS

ELITE
4-5 people

FINELINE

4514425



ROTARY HOISTS
ACCESSORY

Ezy Rest Basket Holder

No more bending over to retrieve washing from a
Clothes Basket on the ground!

Suitable for use with most popular Brands of FoldAway and
Galvanized Rotaries (new and old models).

With the Austral Ezy Rest Basket Holder your washing
will always be at a comfortable height.

The Ezy Rest Basket Holder will easily hook onto the upright column without adjustment.
Your laundry basket will always be at just the right height

Made of Powdercoated Steel for durability

12 month Warranty

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION APN VPN FINELINE
Ezy Rest Basket Holder Classic Cream EZYCC 9315384000456 4510701
Ezy Rest Basket Holder Woodland Grey EZYWG 9315384000449 4510702
Ezy Rest Basket Holder Heritage Green EZYGR 9315384400119 4510703

For further information please visit our website: www.australclotheslines.com.au





